
Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 31st March 2024.

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Contact details below – to place orders or request further information
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

DV6 6L Bagless Vacuum Cleaner
EW4001

• 6L dust container
• 1.5m hose
• Chrome telescopic tube
• High efficiency floor brush
• 8m power cord
• Accessories: 2-in-1 crevice tool, 

1 x cloth bag

ONLY £49.99

WDV15 15L Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner
EW5015

• 15L debris container
• 3 part metal suction tubes
• 1 x HEPA cartridge filter
• 1 x Sponge filter for vacuuming 

large liquid spills
• Integrated power cord storage
• On-board tool storage
• 2m hose
• 8m power cord
• Power adjustment
• Wet and dry floor nozzle 

attachments 
• Accessories: 2-in-1 crevice tool

ONLY £62.49

MULTISWEEP 20L Manual Sweeper
EWPSM020

• Manual push - no need for a power source
• Holds 20L of debris
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use on Decking, Patios, Artificial Grass, 

Play Areas, Garages, Warehouses & Driveways
• Lightweight and easy to carry with handle
• Easy grip ergonomic handle with height adjustment
• Handle- folds for easy storage
• Includes 1x soft and 1x firm set of brushes for collecting various debris

ONLY £59.99


